
Bath Township 
Board of Trustees Meetings 

2016 Calendar 

 
MONTH DATE TIME 
JANUARY   
 

Monday, January 4, 2016 
Advisory Council  * 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

FEBRUARY   
 

Monday, February 1, 2016 
Advisory Council  * 
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

MARCH 
 

Monday, March 7, 2016 
Advisory Council  * 
Monday, March 21, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

APRIL 
 

Monday, April 4, 2016 
Advisory Council  * 
Monday, April 18, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

MAY 
 

Monday, May 2, 2016 
Advisory Council  * 
Monday, May 16, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

JUNE  
 

Monday, June 6, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, June 20, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

JULY 
 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, July 18, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

AUGUST  
 

Monday, August 1, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, August 15, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

SEPTEMBER Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, September 19, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

OCTOBER 
 

Monday, October 3, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, October 17, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

NOVEMBER  
 

Monday, November 7, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, November 21, 2016 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 

DECEMBER 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016 
Advisory Council   * 
Monday, December 19, 2016 
TBA Settlement Meeting 

7:00 PM 
 
4:00 PM 
TBA 

           * Immediately following the Board of Trustees’ 7:00 PM Meeting. 
Special meetings may be called and will be published on the website and in the local papers. 
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